
Dame

Scratch Class. Doss. Temps Nom Prénom Club Localité

12 1 1038 01:37:17 Philipp Nathalie Stade Genève Genève

24 2 1026 01:49:45 Jeanneret Mélanie Lavey

41 3 1050 02:06:46 Balleys Véronique Vollèges

Dame 1

Scratch Class. Doss. Temps Nom Prénom Club Localité

13 1 1047 01:40:52 Ballay Marie-Pierre Lavey

18 2 1011 01:43:56 Pasche Cécile Les Mosses

19 3 1005 01:47:08 Beeler Daniela A2 Sport Sierre Albinen

26 4 1018 01:50:35 Berrut Fanny SG St-Maurice Troistorrents

47 5 1040 02:18:44 Ballay Muriel Lavey

Dame 2

Scratch Class. Doss. Temps Nom Prénom Club Localité

31 1 1052 01:54:37 Coquoz Hilka SG St-Maurice St-Maurice

38 2 1009 02:02:53 Bouverat Myriam Chemin

42 3 1049 02:09:26 Gex Nadine St-Maurice

52 4 1010 07:06:40 Skupienski-Kotwicz Herniczek Barbara CAS Argentine Lavey

Dame 3

Scratch Class. Doss. Temps Nom Prénom Club Localité

36 1 1032 02:00:41 Torche Marianne Villars-sur-Glâne

Senior

Scratch Class. Doss. Temps Nom Prénom Club Localité

1 1 1016 01:20:50 Baud Geniaux Jean-Charles Bernex

2 2 1039 01:25:33 Riser-Maret Vincent Genève

4 3 1042 01:29:09 Mazzucco Steve Mazzucco SA. Lausanne

8 4 1015 01:34:19 Dornier Vincent F-Les Fourgs

9 5 1017 01:35:43 Terrettaz Pierrick Le Mont

17 6 1001 01:43:36 Seriot Nicolas Villars-Tiercelin

21 7 1007 01:47:18 Ballif Florian UHC Pécaporés Fully

29 8 1021 01:52:29 Pfund Nicolas Bex

39 9 1027 02:06:28 Perez Carlos E-Valladolid

43 10 1002 02:09:29 Minder Louis Lutry

49 11 1022 02:23:26 Du Penhoat Jean-Baptiste Chernex

50 12 1037 02:56:35 Mladen Lukic Wattwil

Vétéran 1

Scratch Class. Doss. Temps Nom Prénom Club Localité

3 1 1029 01:26:59 Barbey Vincent Vessy

6 2 1044 01:31:55 Premand Didier Troistorrents

11 3 1051 01:36:49 Dumaz Denis Lavey

14 4 1024 01:41:43 Pochon Frédéric CS Hauteville Avri-devant-Pont

16 5 1012 01:42:47 Schuwey Philippe Le Mouret

20 6 1045 01:47:15 Fellay Jacques St-Maurice

25 7 1025 01:50:00 Delacrétaz Olivier Roche

27 8 1031 01:51:16 Théry Patrice Liddes

30 9 1048 01:54:01 Gomez Augustin SC Cime de l'Est Massongex

40 10 1028 02:06:28 Puentes Ismael E-Valladolid

44 11 1008 02:13:09 Calmelet François Troistorrents

51 12 1036 03:01:10 Goncalves Nuno Lavey



Vétéran 2

Scratch Class. Doss. Temps Nom Prénom Club Localité

5 1 1041 01:31:11 Granger Candide Troistorrents

7 2 1043 01:34:10 De Gol Fabrice St-Maurice

28 3 1013 01:52:26 Kolly Edmond CAS Moléson Ependes

33 4 1023 01:56:21 Dubois Pierre-Olivier Bex

35 5 1035 01:57:41 Devanthéry Gérald TRT Monthey Vouvry

45 6 1034 02:16:13 Nys Olivier Wavre

45 6 1020 02:16:13 Dephix Pascal TRT Monthey Monthey

Vétéran 3

Scratch Class. Doss. Temps Nom Prénom Club Localité

10 1 1019 01:36:45 Mathieu Armin AZ-Sport Sierre Albinen

15 2 1006 01:42:29 Batot Henri F-Orbey

22 3 1030 01:47:50 Décombaz Jacques St-Légier

23 4 1033 01:48:12 Ancay Philippe Les Trotteurs Fully

32 5 1004 01:54:42 Paccolat Guy Ski-Club Dorénaz Dorénaz

34 6 1014 01:56:38 Ryter Daniel Lausanne

37 7 1003 02:02:36 Ballay André Lavey

48 8 1046 02:21:13 Reymond Patrick Villeneuve



Scratch Class. Doss. Temps Nom Prénom Club Localité

27 1 15 01:43:41 Denervaud Laura TRT Monthey Monthey

29 2 24 01:45:57 Buccelloni Maribel Yolo Coach Club Bouveret

31 3 8 02:11:23 Dornier Marie-Reine F-Les Fourgs

Scratch Class. Doss. Temps Nom Prénom Club Localité

10 1 10 01:17:12 Nigro Murielle Dorénaz

21 2 23 01:34:03 Anchise Sandra Yolo Coach Club Collombey

22 3 17 01:36:12 Pittier Jannick Ski-Club Bex Bex

30 4 25 01:55:35 Buccelloni Rosa Betty Yolo Coach Club Bouveret

Scratch Class. Doss. Temps Nom Prénom Club Localité

11 1 28 01:18:23 Lemieux Barbara Footing Club Lausanne St-Cergue

Scratch Class. Doss. Temps Nom Prénom Club Localité

13 1 13 01:23:23 Wullschleger Catherine Naters

20 2 7 01:32:29 Berra Marylaure Choëx

Scratch Class. Doss. Temps Nom Prénom Club Localité

7 1 12 01:12:36 Müller Yohann club St-Maurice St-Maurice

Scratch Class. Doss. Temps Nom Prénom Club Localité

2 1 14 01:00:00 Lienhard Daniel Uettigen

8 2 20 01:14:17 Chesaux Franck Ski-Club Lavey Vernayaz

9 3 6 01:15:21 Collet Mathieu Lavey

12 4 30 01:18:25 Roche Olivia Lausanne

16 5 31 01:27:17 Millet Flavien St-Maurice

17 6 27 01:27:34 Revaz Jean-Nicolas St-Maurice

Scratch Class. Doss. Temps Nom Prénom Club Localité

5 1 9 01:05:20 Sartoni Raphaël Choëx

19 2 26 01:30:44 Udriot Olivier SC Cime de l'Est St-Maurice

Vétéran 1

Dame

Dame 1

Dame 2

Dame 3

Homme Junior

Senior



Scratch Class. Doss. Temps Nom Prénom Club Localité

1 1 4 00:57:25 Amoudruz René Team Socquet F-Taninges

3 2 1 01:02:13 Moreira Sergio Yverdon

6 3 22 01:11:10 Almeida Antonio Bex

23 4 18 01:36:26 Michel Nicolas Villarsel-le-Gibloux

Vétéran 3

Scratch Class. Doss. Temps Nom Prénom Club Localité

4 1 19 01:03:50 Short Mike Horwich RMI Harriers Saviese

14 2 11 01:24:08 Schena Dino TRT Monthey Monthey

15 3 2 01:26:15 Crottaz Christian St-Maurice

18 4 21 01:30:14 Vionnet Claude SG St-Maurice Monthey

24 5 29 01:36:41 Voeffray Bernard SG St-Maurice St-Maurice

25 6 5 01:36:45 Zajac Pierre-Louis F-Passy

26 7 16 01:43:41 Richard Philippe Echandens

28 8 3 01:45:36 Silian Luigi Martigny

Vétéran 2



Rang Temps Doss Nom Prénom Localité Club Année

1 02;19 427 Charpigny Léo Aigle 0 2012

2 02:21 411 Ferrara Timeo Bex 0 2012

3 02:27 431 Mustafa Jan Lavey 0 2011

4 02:40 428 Jeanneret Louis Lavey 0 2012

5 02:42 429 Millet Florent St-Maurice 0 2012

Rang Temps Doss Nom Prénom Localité Club Année

1 02:16 432 Pignat Salomé Lavey 0 2011

2 02:54 408 Dilay Chloé Lausanne 0 2012

3 02:59 433 Pignat Apolline Lavey 0 2013

Rang Temps Doss Nom Prénom Localité Club Année

1 02:51 409 Balet David Lavey 0 2009

2 03:12 434 Lutz Timothé Lavey 0 2009

3 03:31 422 Ecuyer Naël Fully 0 2010

4 03:37 435 Lutz Simon Lavey 0 2010

5 03:47 426 La Du Kenny Massongex MCHC 2010

Rang Temps Doss Nom Prénom Localité Club Année

1 03:13 413 Borgeat Leane Fully 0 2009

2 03:21 415 Saillen Melyne Val d'Illiez CA Dents du Midi 2010

3 03:34 410 Ferrara Maelia Bex 0 2009

4 04:17 424 Chard Marion Bex 0 2009

5 06.12 430 Mustafa Naslie Lavey 0 2009

Rang Temps Doss Nom Prénom Localité Club Année

1 06:05 419 Dumaz Yanis Lavey 0 2007

2 06:39 420 Gligore Aidan Evionnaz 0 2008

3 07:03 416 Joedicke Amadéo Lausanne Fleur de Lotus 2008

4 07:14 414 Saillen Dorian Val d'Illiez CA Dents du Midi 2007

Rang Temps Doss Nom Prénom Localité Club Année

1 07:03 421 Ecuyer Jade Fully 0 2007

2 07:23 406 Pannatier Maé Troistorrents CA Dents du Midi 2007

3 09:29 403 Berrut Célya Troistorrents CA Dents du Midi 2007

Ecolier C

Poussin

Poussine

Ecolier D

Ecolière D

Ecolière C



Rang Temps Doss Nom Prénom Localité Club Année

1 06:00 402 Berthoud Noah Lavey 0 2005

2 06:09 401 Aubry Mathis St-Maurice 0 2005

3 07:48 418 Berischa Florian Lavey 0 2005

4 08:05 423 Hell Julien Lavey 0 2005

Rang Temps Doss Nom Prénom Localité Club Année

1 06:15 417 Joedicke Padmé Lausanne Fleur de Lotus 2005

2 06:23 407 Bochatay Maelle St-Maurice SG St-Maurice 2006

3 06.42 425 Chard Nathaline Bex SFEP Bex 2005

4 08:42 405 Crettenand Xilonen AnabelConthey 0 2006

5 09:26 412 Borgeat Fanny Fully 0 2006

Rang Temps Doss Nom Prénom Localité Club Année

06:00 402 Berthoud Noah Lavey 0 2005

06:05 419 Dumaz Yanis Lavey 0 2007

06:09 401 Aubry Mathis St-Maurice 0 2005

06:39 420 Gligore Aidan Evionnaz 0 2008

07:03 416 Joedicke Amadéo Lausanne Fleur de Lotus 2008

07:14 414 Saillen Dorian Val d'Illiez CA Dents du Midi 2007

07:48 418 Berischa Florian Lavey 0 2005

08:05 423 Hell Julien Lavey 0 2005

08:46 404 Crettenand Tonatiuh Conthey 0 2002

02:51 409 Balet David Lavey 0 2009

03:12 434 Lutz Timothé Lavey 0 2009

03:31 422 Ecuyer Naël Fully 0 2010

03:37 435 Lutz Simon Lavey 0 2010

03:47 426 La Du Kenny Massongex MCHC 2010

02;19 427 Charpigny Léo Aigle 0 2012

02:21 411 Ferrara Timeo Bex 0 2012

02:27 431 Mustafa Jan Lavey 0 2011

02:40 428 Jeanneret Louis Lavey 0 2012

02:42 429 Millet Florent St-Maurice 0 2012

Rang Temps Doss Nom Prénom Localité Club Année

06:15 417 Joedicke Padmé Lausanne Fleur de Lotus 2005

06:23 407 Bochatay Maelle St-Maurice SG St-Maurice 2006

06.42 425 Chard Nathaline Bex SFEP Bex 2005

07:03 421 Ecuyer Jade Fully 0 2007

07:23 406 Pannatier Maé Troistorrents CA Dents du Midi 2007

08:42 405 Crettenand Xilonen AnabelConthey 0 2006

09:26 412 Borgeat Fanny Fully 0 2006

09:29 403 Berrut Célya Troistorrents CA Dents du Midi 2007

03:13 413 Borgeat Leane Fully 0 2009

03:21 415 Saillen Melyne Val d'Illiez CA Dents du Midi 2010

03:34 410 Ferrara Maelia Bex 0 2009

04:17 424 Chard Marion Bex 0 2009

06.12 430 Mustafa Naslie Lavey 0 2009

02:16 432 Pignat Salomé Lavey 0 2011

02:54 408 Dilay Chloé Lausanne 0 2012

02:59 433 Pignat Apolline Lavey 0 2013

Rang Temps Doss Nom Prénom Localité Club Année

1 08:46 404 Crettenand Tonatiuh Conthey 0 2002

Ecolier B

Ecolière B

Ecolier A

Ecolière A

Cadet



Rang Temps Doss Nom Prénom Localité Club Année

07:03 421 Ecuyer Jade Fully 0 2007

07:23 406 Pannatier Maé Troistorrents CA Dents du Midi 2007

09:29 403 Berrut Célya Troistorrents CA Dents du Midi 2007

Cadette


